Macclesfield District Shooker League

Receipts & Payments Accounts 2014/2015

Income
Fees
Players
Teams
Clubs

Fines

Sponsorship
Silktown

Advertising

Raffle
From previous AGM

Years Income

Balance at
start of

Total

Mike Peberdy
Hon Treasurer

£1,760.00
£95.00
£90.00
£0.00

£100.00

£0.00

£84.00

£2,129.00

£1,207.49

£3,336.49

Payments
Trophies
Trophy Engraving
Vouchers
Printing

Stationary & Ink
Results Cards
A1l Fixtures Print

Honoraria
Secrectary
Treasurer

Miscellaneous
AGM/Presentation
Audit fee
Trophy Repair
Secrectary Expenses
Treasurer Expenses

Total

Balance at end of

Season.

£80.00
£1,508.00

£53.76
£40.00
£20.00

£380.00
£0.00

£100.00
£0.00
£100.00
£16.40
£5.00

£2,303.16

£1,033.33

The above statement is in accordance with the book and records kept by the treasurer and
the balance at the end of the season has been certified.

Auditor
Rick Aimson
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