## **Macclesfield District Snooker League**

## Receipts & Payments Accounts 2014/2015

Fees		Trophies	
Players	£1,760.00	Trophy Engraving	£80.00
Teams	£95.00	Vouchers	£1,508.00
Clubs	£90.00		
Fines	£0.00	Printing	
		Stationary & Ink	£53.76
Sponsorship		Results Cards	£40.00
Silktown	£100.00	A1 Fixtures Print	£20.00
Advertising		Honoraria	
<b>G</b>	£0.00	Secrectary	£380.00
		Treasurer	£0.00
Raffle		Miscellaneous	
From previous AGM	£84.00	AGM/Presentation	£100.00
		Audit fee	£0.00
		Trophy Repair	£100.00
Years Income	£2,129.00	Secrectary Expenses	£16.40
		Treasurer Expenses	£5.00
Balance at			
start of	£1,207.49		
Total	£3,336.49	Total	£2,303.16

Balance at end of

Season. £1,033.33

Mike Peberdy Hon Treasurer

The above statement is in accordance with the book and records kept by the treasurer and the balance at the end of the season has been certified.

Auditor

Rick Aimson

## **Macclesfield District Snooker League**